
Al4-Lancasier Farming, Saturday, February 16, 1991
(Continued from Peg* Al3)

MISCELLANEOUS CITRUS NO
SALES REPORTED.

ORANGES STEADY CA ctn N«vel
56-72« 30.00 88i 28.00-30.00 113i
23.00- 138 s 16.50 fair qual sfit
22.00- 72f 24.00 88i 22.00-24.00
113 s 23.00 FL 4/5 buctn Valencia 56i
11.00- 10.00-12.00mot 11.00
125 s 10.5012.00 mot 11.00 Hamlin 100s
10.S0-11.Q.0 Navel 64s 18.00 80s
16.0- 100 s 12.00 12St 11.00 Pineap-

ple 64s 10.00 100-12Ss 9.50 baled 10-4 lb
mesh sks Valencia 100 tz 14.00 8-5 lb
mesh sks Valencia 100 sz 13.00 SPAIN
15-kilo crt Navel 54-80 s 24.00.

TANGELOS STEADY FL 4/5 buctn
Orlando 64-80 s 14.50-15.00 100 s 13.50
125 s 12.00 Mineola fair cond 56-80s
9.00- CAbuctn Mineola 120s& 135t
fair cond S.OO-6.00.

TANGERINES ABOUT STEADY FL
4/5 bucit & ctn Honey type 64-100s
15.00- mos 20.00 120 s 18.00- 24.00

mos 20.00 150 s 17.00-18.00 some 22.00.
TEMPLES ABOUT STEADY FL 4/5

buctn S6s 13.00 64s 13.00-14.00 80s
13.00- fair cond 5.00-6.00 100s
12.00- fair cond 5,00-6.00 125s
12.00.

APP' ' S STEADY CONTROLLED
ATMO .’HERE STORAGE ctn tray pack
WA Red Delicious WAExFcy 88s
22.00- 100 s 19.00 one label S6-72s
25.00 80-88 s 24.00 100 s 22.00 113 s 21.00
USExFcy 88s 18.00 100 s 19.00 USfcy 88s
13.75 125-138$ 14.00 Golden Delicious

WAExFcy 80s 23.00 88s 22.00-23.00100 s
20.00- 113 s 18.50 USExfcy 80-88s
19.00 88s 17.00-18.00 ID Red Delicious
IDExfcy 100 s 18.50 Red Rome US#l
72-113$ 15.00ctn 8-5 lb film bags 2-1/4"
min WA Red Deli- cious USExFcy 10.00
REGULAR STORAGE cm tray pack WA
Red Delicious USExFcy 80-88 s 16.00
100 s 16.00-17.00 113-138$ 16.00 WAFcy
100 s 15.50 Granny Smith WAExFcy 64s
15.00 72s one label 10.00 80s 15.00 88s

one label 10.00 100 s 15.00one label 10.00
125 s one label 10.00 Critenan WAExfcy
88-113$ 13.00 cm 12-3 lb film bags NO
SALES REPORTED.

APPLE-PEARS NO OFFERINGS.
APRICOTS OFFERINGS INSUF TO

QUOTE.
AVOCADOS LOWER CA 2-lyr cm

Hiss 48s 33.00-34.00.
BANANAS Imports cm approximately

40-lb 13 25 fair qua! 11.50-12.
00 film wtpd 13.25 Institutional pack
Petite 150 s 11.00.

BLACKBERRIES OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

BLUEBERRIES HIGHER NEW ZEA-
LAND flats 12-1/2 pt film wrpd cups med

via air 30.00-36.00.
CHERRIES NO OFFERINGS.
COCONUTS DOMINICAN REPUBL-

IC sacks 40s few 14.00.
CRANBERRIES NO OFFERINGS.
GRAPES-TABLE STEADY CA 23-lb

lug Emperor fair cond 7.00-8.00 CHILE
18-lb lug wrpd Thompson Seedless
16.00- fair cond 15.00 Ige
20.00- mos 20.00 Flame Seed- less
13.00- few 12.00 sml 11.0011.50

Black Seedless 15.00-18.00 ord cond
5.008.00 Black Beauty Seedless 11.00
Dawn Seedless 20.00.

KIWIFRUIT STEADY CA flat cm 30s
8.00 36s 7-7.50 39s 6.50-7.50.

MANGOS OFFERINGS LIGHT MEX-
ICO flat cm Oro 12s 15.00.

NECTARINES STEADY CHILE 2-lyr
lug Sun Grand 4050 s 13.0060s 11.0068s
8.009.00 fair cond 7.00 Fantasia 40s
12.5013.0058s 9.0010.00 60s 9.0010.00

Firebnte 58s 10.0011.00 Grand Prize
54-60 t 8.00-9.00.

PAPAYAS NO SALES REPORTED.
PEACHES OFFERINGS LIGHT

CHILE 2-lyr lug Elegant Lady 44t
10.0012.00 S2s 11.00 60s 9.0010.00.

PEARS STEADY WA 36-lb cm Seckel
jumble pack WAExFcy 1“ min fair cond
6.008.004/5 buctn wrpd WAFcyD* Anjou
fair cond 90100 s 10.00Controlled Atmo-
sphere storage 4/5 buctn wrpd US#l
D’Anjou 80s 23.00 90s 23.0024.00 100s
22.00- 23.00 110 s 20.00-21.00 120s
19.5020.00some 23.00 135 s 20.0022.00

mos 20.00 one label 90s 28.00 100 s 26.00
110 s 25.00 120 s 24.00 Bote 110 s 25.00

OR4/5 buctn wrpd Controlled Atmosphere
Storage US«I Bose 80-90 s 28.00 100s
26.00 110 s 25.00 120 s 24.00 135 s 20.00
D’Anjou 100 s & 120 s one label
14.00-

PERSIMMONS NO SALES
REPORTED.

PINEAPPLES HAWAII cm via air 6s
11.75-12.00 COSTA RICA 2-lyr ctn 8s
13.00- 12s 12.00-13.00.

PLUMS STEADY CHILE 2-lyr lug &

cm Black Amber 60-70 t one label 13.00
78s 8.00-10.00 mos 9.00 80-88s
11.0012.00 90s 10.00 Laroda 70s 9.00
Nubiana 68s 12.50- 13.00 Simka 98s
10.00.

POMEGRANATES NO OFFERINGS.
RASPBERRIES LOWER CHILE flats

12-1/2 pt film wipd cups via air Red
18.00-21.00 Golden 24.00 few higher.

STRAWBERRIES ABOUT STEADY
flats 12-1 pt bkt FL med & med-lge
14.00-15.00 CA med & med-lge 22.00-
23.00 mos 22.00.

CANTALOUPS ABOUT STEADY
HONDURAS 1/2 crt 12s 10.00-13.00
15-18 s 11.00-14.00 few 10.00 23s 12.00
COSTA RICA 1/2cm 12s 12.00 ord cond

DO YOU
WANT MOI

FARM
INCOME

-

Build a New 2000 Read Finishing Flour
and Contract Witli IT*

* A Steady Monthly ContractqBPT Payment
JBSW * A Strong Long-Term Contract
Mr * Our Own HI-Bred Feodor Pigs

* Weekly Service
■lf * New Concept In Hog Finishing

* Building Design
(WWn • »Kit* Muflu* of umcoowr, PA}

WE ARE LOOKING FOR YOU
We Have Some Openings To Start Building This

Spring And Summer
(Ask For Brent)Call Today 8;00-5:00

HERSHEV AG iCMICIwI
u« aii( „R d Esbenshade Mills

1 "" 0 ’ Mdtirthi PA 17h.J/ ’ ' • ■

4.00-6.00 ISf 14.00 ord cond 4.00- 6.00
18s 13.00 23s 10.00 PUERTO RICO 1/2

ctn 12-23 s fair cond 8.00-10.00.
HONEYDEWS ABOUT STEADY 2/3

cm PANAMA 5s 9.00-10.00 HONDUR-
AS 5s 9.50 8s 8.50 EL SALVADOR 8s
7.00.

Peoria Cattle
Peoria, Illinois

Thursday, February 14, 1991
FEDERAL-STATE CATTLE WEEK-

LY TRADING FAIRLY ACTIVE.
COMPARED WITH LAST MONDAY
SLAUGHTER STEERS AND HEIFERS
MOSTLY LOO LOWER. SLAUGHTER
COWS AND BULLS STEADY TO 1.00
LOWER. SUPPLY MAINLY SELECT
TO AVERAGE CHOICE SLAUGHTER
STEERS AND HEIFERS WITH ABOUT
15% COWS.

MISC MELONS COSTA RICA 2/3 cm
Mayan Sweet 5-8 s 9.00-10.00.

WATERMELONS HIGHER MEXICO
cm per cm Jubilee 2s 14.00 3s 13.00-16.00
4s 10.00one label 15.00 cm per lb Jubilee
3s 20 cents DOMINICANREPUBLIC cm
per lb All Sweet 30 cents.

aP
{

TRACTORS:
JD 2040 Dletal
JD 4040 Power Shift, Sound Guard,

2300 Hra., Sharp $26,600
JD 4240 PS, Sound Guard $24,900
Bobcat 643 Dlaaal Skid Staor Loader $8,750
.Bobcat 743 Skid Steer Loader, Sharp $10,900
Leland 270 Dieeal Tractor w/Cab $3,950

.07,950 JD 7B 2500 Platt.
JD F350 5-16" Hyd. Ratal Plow.
JD 1450 6-16" Saml-Mtd. P10w...
JD 4-10” F32S Auto Ratal Plow
JO 2500 7x15" On-Land Plow.
JD IB Rott-Ovar Plow
IH 7 Tooth 3 PI. Chlaal..

COMBINES & PICKERS;
6620 Slds Hill, turbo hydro, haatar t> air, monitor,

aproadar.
Nl 816 combina, sharp
JO 8343 3 Row 30" Com Hoad
(2) JD 443 Com Haads M. $4,650
JD 4400 Oiaaal Rotary Seraon Comblno, Auto

Haador Haights, Air, Monitor, 23.1x26,
and VS Faadar Houaa

JO 6600 Dlaaal Slds Hill Hydro Comblno,
Auto Hsadsr Haights, 26L Tiros,
Mica

JD 663 6 Row 30” Boan Hoad
JD 300 Com Plekar w/2 Row Wida Haad
JD 4420 Cembina, Uoadad, Nlca
JD 13’ Oulek Taeh Rigid Oraln

JD 2600 5x18" Auto Ratal Plow.
JO 3200 6x18” Pull Typa Auto

Ratal Plow
JD 1600 17 Tooth Hydraulic Fold

Chlaal w/Walklng Tandom
JD 2500 5x10" Auto Ratal P10w...
(Now) JD 12' Chlaal w/Waiklng....$21,750

54,450
56,500

Tandam
Whlta 568 5-20” On Land Plow.
JD 10' Pull Typa Chlaal

Head
JO 213 Rigid Grain Haad w/Plckup

Raal
Nl 2 Row Wida w/12 Roll Bad
JO 4425 Comblna, Nlea
JO 444 4 Row Wlda Com Haad

CULTIPACKERS
Brilllon 10' w/Blg Shall
Brilllon 3’ Sactlon 38' Paekar
Brilllon 13' Paekar, Big Shall
JO 10' Paekar,
(1) JH Each Brilllon 13' Paekara

wn’runaport
Brilllon 13' w/Blg Shall
Brilllon 14’ Tranaport Paekar
Brilllon 13’ Paekar w/Tranaport....
1 Sat Brilllon 4' Paekar Pupa

HAY & FORAGE EQUIPMENT:
JD 1 Row, Row Crop Attachment, Mica $550
JD 5Vi ’ Pickup Attachment
JD 2 Row 30" Row Crop Attachment
NH 1010 Bale Wagon
NH 208 Baler w/E]aetor
JD 1209 Mower Conditioner
JD 24T Baler w/#3O Elector.
NH #499 12' Hydraulic Hayblne
JD 330 Baler w/«30 Ejector
JO 430 Hydraulic Bala Ejector.
JD 660 Rake w/Fronl Wheel.

IP CULTWAK
ROTARY HOES

JO 4 Row Front Mount Cultivator
For 3030

JO RM 4 Row Cultivator
JO RM • Row Cultivator
JO RM 4 Row Narrow Cultivator...
Brilllon 3 pi. Daop Till

JD 8300 21x7 DD Drill
JO 7000 No-TIII Plantar, Liquid

Yattar, Countara, Monitor, Nlea
JO 7200 4 Row Plantar, Sharp
(2) aa. JD 8000 18x7 Drllla

w/Tandam Hitch, DO w/Qraaa Both For $7,950
JD 248 2 Row Plantar Unit $750
JO Medal B 14x7 Ooubla Oiae Drill $l/450
JD Modal B 14x7 DO Grain Drill

*

$1,050
JD 8300 18x7 DD Grain Drill $3,450

MISCELLANEOUS:
Bobcat 909 baekhoa..

UQR!
JD 12’ TWA Plowing Dlac
Kowanoo 12' Rock Flax Dlac
Brady it' Folding Flold Cultivator.
JD 12’ Flald Cultivator w/Harraw....
JO 210 14' Black Gang Dlac ,
JD #220 It' Cantor Fold Dlac ,
IH 478 20’ Hydraulic Wing Dlac
JD 230 27’ Wing Fold Dlac w/Naw

ROLLER HARROWS AND Cl ILTIM
JD F950 15' Roller Harrow, Nlct.

Bladaa
JD BWF 12’ Dlac
IH it' Vlbra Shank w/Bualar Bar,

.57,850

.$1,850
.$1,950

IH #315 12‘ Roller Harrow
Brllllon 15' Cultlmulehar.
BrllDon IS’ Roller Harrow

JD 2700 6B Auto Raaat Plow
JD 1080 MFWD w/Loadar

~

Artaway 478 Qrlndar-Mlxar
JO Fl2B 3-16" Plow
IH 404 Utility Tractor

Ntw Star* Hours
PARTS- Mon. Thru Frl.
7:30 A.M. To 4:30 P.M.
Sst 8:00 A.M. To Noon
SERVICE- Mon. Thru Frl.
8:00 A.M. To 4:30 P.M. 30 Evargn >n Rd., Lebanon, PA., [7l7]

RECEIBCS THIS WEEK ABOUT 800
AS COMPARED WITH 951 A WEEK
AGO AND 1299A YEAR AGO.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: CHOICE 2-4
1050-1350LBS. 77.00-78.00 FEW PART
LOADS 78.25-79.00 MIXED SELECT &

CHOICE 2-3 1000-1300LBS. 74.00-77.00
SELECT 2-3 900-1200LBS. 71.00-74.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: CHOICE 2-4
950-1250 LBS. 75.50-77.00PART LOAD
1025LBS. 77.50SELECT& CHOICE 2-3
900-1150 LBS. 73.00-75.50 SELECT 2-3
800-1050 LBS. 70.00-73.00.

COWS: BREAKING UTILITY &

(Turn to Page Al5)

EVERGREEN ■SM
TRACTOR CO., INC.EIBSI
ANNOUNCING THE AVAILABILITY OF USED

j PARTS FOR THE FOLLOWING MACHINES:
/ • 7000 Planters • Grain Drills • 35 and 3800 Harvesters
S • 2500 Plows • Trip Plows • Grain Platform
:

. F350 Hydraulic Reset • Disc Harrows • Combine Corn Head
: Plows * Cultipackers and Roller
t . Cultivator Parts Harrows (John Deere and Brllllon)
| This Is a partial listing. Please call for availability even if your machine Is not listed.

-- 1

IH 9 Tooth Pull Typo Chlaal $1,850
JD 1450 4x16 Saml-Mtd. Plow $2,250
JD 2700 6B Auto Ratal On-Land Plow $7,450
JD 10 Tooth Pull Typo Chlaal $1,650
JO 2500 4x16” Auto Ratal Plow $3,950

NH 352 Orlndar-Mixar $2,450
JO 37 Loadar, All Hydrauliea For Utility $1,050
Donahuca Implamant Trailar $1,650
JO 45 Loadar for 2 Cyllndar Tractor $750
Tranaeraft 42' Drop Daek Trailar, Air

Rida, Nlca
Ag Tack Pra-Saad
200 Bu. Gravity Wagon
Bobcat 907 Backhoa
Fruahauf 20’ Slaal Dump Trailar, Slngla

Axla, For Grain
Ml #302 Spraadar
JD 41 Loadar for Row Crop Tractor

Kawanae 20' Flat Fold Roller Harrow .$5,950

272-4641 or Toll Free 1■OOO-441-4450

r

.$3,650

.$1,850

.$3,650

.$3,650

.$3,650

.$4,350

.$3,650

.$2,650
.$7,350
.$5,850
.$1,500
.$1,975

.$4,200

.$8,750
.$9,500

.$3,250

.*2,450

.$2,150
.51450
.$3,850
.$4,150
.$4,350

.$3,950
.$2,350
.$2,250
.$1,250
.$5,400
.$1,250
.$1275

.$6,450

.$3,950

.$4,350
.$3,950

.$3,450

.$4,850
.$2,450

....s#so

..$2*450

..$1,150

..$1,050

nch $t,250
51,250
sl|(so
51,650

s6so

.$1,550
.$1,275
.$1,650
.$1,275
.$3,500

.$5,750

.$8,500

.$3,250

.$1,250

.$4,750

.$1,850

.$2450

.$2,150

.$3,650
.52,850
.53,250
.$3,850


